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in Einsiedeln

Schweizermeisterschaften Elite Skisprung

ERGEBNISLISTE

SPEZIALSPRUNGLAUF

Jury

Wettkampfleiter

OCHSNER Pascal, ZSV

Technisch Delegierter

HOFMANN Thomas, BSV

Trainer Jury

KAMBER Roger, Swiss-Ski

Schanzen

MW: 1,8

Andreas Küttel Schanze (HS117), K105

Sprungrichter

KÜNZLER Werner, OSSV

A

HOFMANN Thomas, BSV

B

MAISSEN Patric, BSV

C

BERNEY Arnold, SROM

D

PARPAN Rico, BSV

E

Name

JahrgangVerband, VereinStNr

Rang

Speed Weite WN TotalA B C HND E

Nat-Code

DGN

Elite (Andreas Küttel Schanze)

PEIER Killian

1995SROM, SC Vallée de Joux16

116,0  79,8  133,817,5 18,0 18,5 18,0 18,0 54,0348986

106,5  62,7 18,5 18,0 18,5 18,0 18,5 55,0  117,7

1.

2.
 251,5

1.

AMMANN Simon

1981OSSV, SSC Toggenburg19

115,5  78,9  127,916,0 16,5 17,0 15,5 16,5 49,0168677

107,0  63,6 18,0 18,0 18,0 17,5 18,0 54,0  117,6

3.

3.
 245,5

2.

SCHULER Andreas

1995ZSV, SC Einsiedeln15

116,5  80,7  132,216,0 17,0 18,0 17,5 17,0 51,5314594

105,0  60,0 16,5 16,5 17,0 16,5 16,0 49,5  109,5

2.

5.
 241,7

3.

DESCHWANDEN Gregor

1991ZSSV, SC Horw18

114,0  76,2  123,215,0 15,0 17,0 16,0 16,0 47,0293459

108,0  65,4 17,5 17,5 18,0 17,5 18,0 53,0  118,4

4.

1.
 241,6

4.

HAUSWIRTH Sandro

2000BOSV, SC Gstaad17

109,0  67,2  120,217,5 17,5 18,5 18,0 17,5 53,0347660

101,0  52,8 17,5 17,5 18,0 17,5 17,5 52,5  105,3

5.

6.
 225,5

5.

EGLOFF Luca

1995OSSV, SC Grabserberg14

105,5  60,9  112,417,0 17,0 17,5 17,0 17,5 51,5307844

104,5  59,1 17,5 17,5 18,0 18,0 17,0 53,0  112,1

8.

4.
 224,5

6.

PETER Dominik

2001ZSV, SC Am Bachtel Wald13

108,5  66,3  117,816,5 17,0 17,5 17,5 17,0 51,5449192

100,5  51,9 17,0 17,5 17,5 16,5 16,5 51,0  102,9

6.

7.
 220,7

7.

KÄLIN Pascal

1993ZSV, SC Einsiedeln10

107,0  63,6  115,617,0 18,0 17,5 17,5 17,0 52,0340905

98,0  47,4 17,0 17,5 17,5 17,0 17,0 51,5  98,9

7.

8.
 214,5

8.

KARLEN Gabriel

1994BOSV, SC Gstaad12

103,0  56,4  107,416,5 17,0 17,0 17,5 17,0 51,0312070

97,5  46,5 16,5 17,0 17,0 17,0 16,5 50,5  97,0

9.

9.
 204,4

9.

HUG Tim

1987SSM, SC Gerlafingen11

100,0  51,0  101,516,0 17,5 17,0 17,0 16,5 50,5198277

87,5  28,5 15,5 15,5 16,5 16,5 16,0 48,0  76,5

10.

11.
 178,0

10.

KINDLIMANN Lars

2000ZSV, SC Am Bachtel Wald7

91,5  35,7  86,216,5 17,0 17,0 17,5 16,5 50,5340776

89,0  31,2 16,5 17,0 16,0 16,0 16,5 49,0  80,2

12.

10.
 166,4

11.

RYDL Radek

2001CZE-Team2

94,5  41,1  90,116,0 17,0 16,5 16,5 15,5 49,0

83,5  21,3 16,0 16,0 16,0 15,5 15,0 47,5  68,8

11.

15.
 158,9

12.

VAVERKA Petr

2003CZE-Team3

90,0  33,0  81,017,0 16,0 16,0 16,0 15,0 48,0

85,5  24,9 16,5 16,0 15,5 15,5 15,0 47,0  71,9

13.

14.
 152,9

13.
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Name

JahrgangVerband, VereinStNr

Rang

Speed Weite WN TotalA B C HND E

Nat-Code

DGN

KELLERMANN Sebastian

2000CZE-Team4

88,5  30,3  76,816,0 17,0 15,5 15,0 15,0 46,5

87,0  27,6 16,0 16,5 16,0 16,0 15,5 48,0  75,6

16.

12.
 152,4

14.

CAMENZIND Noah

2002ZSV, SC Einsiedeln9

88,5  30,3  78,316,0 16,0 16,0 16,0 15,0 48,0434718

85,0  24,0 16,0 16,0 16,0 16,5 16,0 48,0  72,0

14.

13.
 150,3

15.

MÜLLER Pascal

2001ZSV, SC Einsiedeln6

88,0  29,4  77,916,0 16,5 16,5 15,5 16,0 48,5366321

79,5  14,1 16,0 16,0 16,0 15,5 15,5 47,5  61,6

15.

18.
 139,5

16.

ANDEREGG Mario

1999ZSV, SC Am Bachtel Wald8

84,0  22,2  67,716,5 15,5 15,0 15,0 14,0 45,5346639

81,0  16,8 15,5 15,0 14,5 15,5 14,5 45,0  61,8

17.

17.
 129,5

17.

SIKOLA Jakub

2001CZE-Team1

80,5  15,9  63,416,5 15,5 16,5 15,5 15,5 47,5

80,5  15,9 16,0 16,0 16,0 15,0 15,0 47,0  62,9

18.

16.
 126,3

18.

RUSSI Aron

2003ZSSV, SC Unterschächen5

73,0  2,4  48,416,0 15,5 15,5 15,0 15,0 46,0436017

67,0 -8,4 16,5 15,5 15,5 15,0 15,0 46,0  37,6

19.

19.
 86,0

19.
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